T

Term 3, 2025 23 July — 18 September
Wednesdays, 6.00pm — 7.30pm

Scouts Please remember to bring water bottle and wear mosquito repellent every night
AUSTRALIA
Challenge | OAS, SIA Dut Parent
Date Activity Area and Notes y Leaders
badges Patrol Helper
Quenda
Wed 23 July Putting up a tent, Packing and Dilly Bags Yellow Roster Eagle
CRERTIVE Quail
Quenda
Wed 30 July Mock Emergency, Mapping and First Aide Blue Roster Eagle
Quail
Quenda
Wed 6 Aug Cub Scout Obstacle Course Red Roster Eagle
Quail
Wed 13 Aug ***No Cubs**** **No Cubs****
Wed 21 Aug Pancakes on a Barbeque Yellow Roster Qé':;:a
Reg
) Personal Growth and Development - Independence Quenda
23-24 Aug Location in a Hall but TBA — Cost TBA - N/A L‘g‘:@'s Eagle
@L All Quenda
Wed 27 Aug Kub Kars Design / Build Design and build a Kub Kar ready for next weeks race Blue l_’ar(_ents Eagle
CRENTIVE invited
All Quenda
Wed 3 Sept Kub Kars Race : Father’s Day Kub Kar Racing Red I_’argnts Eagle
CRERTIVE invited
= . C All
Saturday 6 Hike led by older Cubs -joining Hike with Scouts Chloe Parents Quenda
Sept Peak Award Hike Kitty Gorge Jarrahdale to Serpentine Falls Y3 form L Eagle
COMMUNITY invited
Tues 15 Sep Group Event - Scout Hall 6:30pm All Bagherra
Sat Sun Waylen Bay Scout Hall - Ardross N/A I:neegml-:)c;l:;t Q;:Tela
13-14 Sept 10 year old cubs only Y3 will be given to 10 year old Cubs Only ngail
Wed 17 Sept **No Cubs**** **No Cubs****
. R-002114 9-10am 12 Farris Place Innaloo Reg
Sat 20 Sept Reqistrati ScoutM Q ScoutMap Registration Closes 10/9/2025 Leaders Quenda
egistration on scoutiviap STE D MAOHATON Event is an Atwell Cub Scout event — please register Only
Wed 25 Sept Check tents, pack trailer and sort shed Yellow Roster
Sat 27-29 Manjedal Activity Centre — ScoutMap Registration L Rzg Qé’ enlda
Sept Registration on ScoutMap closes eacers agie
Only Ducky

Uniform requirements are full uniform unless specified on the event details on Y3 or via email.

Bank Details: Atwell Scout Assoc BSB: 036-019 Account No: 15-4514. Email: atwellcubs@gmail.com  Term Fees: As per Treasures invoice




